MERITOR BLACK
BRAKE SHOE & HARDWARE KITS
TRUCK / TRAILER & BUS
Comprehensive Design and Solid
Construction Ensures Resilience and
Long Life
meritorpartsonline.com.au
Meritor is the world leader in braking technology.

DERRIMUT VIC 3030
AUSTRALIA
Phone: (+61 3) 8353 6050
Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060
Email: cvaau.sales@meritor.com
meritorpartsonline.com.au
meritor.com
BSK001 - 07/18
Euclid Brake Shoe Kits are now
boxed as Meritor Black.
Same great product - new box.
Just look for the black bull.
Meritor Black Brake Shoe Kits - Quick Reference Brake Guide
FMSI +
SHOE TYPE APPLICATION SIZE STANDARD GRADE PREMIUM GRADE
1308, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 15” X 4” Q MSKMG1A1308Q MSKMG2A1308Q
1308, T MERITOR STEER ‘’T’’ BRAKE 15’’ X 4’’ T MSKMG1A1308T MSKMG2A1308T
4311, E EATON DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ MSKMG1A4311E MSKMG2A4311E
4514, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 6” Q MSKMG1A4514Q MSKMG2A4514Q
4515, F(Q) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q MSKMG1A4515F3 MSKMG2A4515F3
4515, FPW FRUEHAUF SEVERE SERVICE 16.5”X7” MSKMG1A4515FPW MSKMG2A4515FPW
4515, F(P) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ P MSKMG1A4515F MSKMG2A4515F
4515, P MERITOR DRIVE ‘’P’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ P MSKMG1A4515PHD MSKMG2A4515PHD
4515, PSS MERITOR DRIVE “P” SEVERE SERVICE - SMOOTH 16.5’’ X 7’’ P MSKMG1A4515PSS MSKMG2A4515PSS
4515, PSSK MERITOR DRIVE “P” SEVERE SERVICE - KNURLED 16.5’’ X 7’’ P MSKMG1A4515PSSK MSKMG2A4515PSSK
4515, Q MERITOR DRIVE ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q MSKMG1A4515Q MSKMG2A4515Q
4524P MERITOR STEER ‘’P’’ 16.5”X5” MSKMG2A4524P
4524, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5” X 5” Q MSKMG1A4524Q MSKMG2A4524Q
4692 DANA 12 1/4” X 7.5” MSKMG1A4692 MSKMG2A4692
4702, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 15” X 4” Q PLUS MSKMG1A4702QP MSKMG2A4702QP
4705, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 15” X 7” Q PLUS MSKMG1A4705QP MSKMG2A4705QP
4707, QP MERITOR DRIVE “Q PLUS” 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q PLUS MSKMG1A4707QP MSKMG2A4707QP
4709, ESI EATON ES1 DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ MSKMG1A4709E1 MSKMG2A4709E1
4709, ESII EATON ESII DRIVE 16.5” X 7” MSKMG1A4709E2 MSKMG2A4709E2
4710, QP MERITOR STEER /TRAILER “Q PLUS” 15” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS MSKMG1A4710QP MSKMG2A4710QP
4711, QP HENDRICKSON INTRAAX 16.5” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS MSKMG1A4711QP MSKMG2A4711QP
4715, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5’’ X 6’’ Q PLUS MSKMG1A4715QP MSKMG2A4715QP
4719, ESII EATON STEER BRAKE ESII 16.5” X 5” MSKMG1A4719E MSKMG2A4719E
4719, ESII EATON DRIVE BRAKE ESII 16.5” X 5” MSKMG1A4719R MSKMG2A4719R
4720, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5” X 5” Q PLUS MSKMG1A4720QP MSKMG2A4720QP
4725 SPICER STEER BRAKE 16.5’’ X 6’’ MSKMG1A4725R MSKMG2A4725R
BC/36/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/36/1 420MM X 180MM MSKMG1ABC36/95 MSKMG2ABC36/95
BC/36/1, NG BPW NEW GEN BC36/1 420MM X 180MM MSKMG1ABC36/NG MSKMG2ABC36/NG
BC/37/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/37/1 420MM X 200MM MSKMG1ABC37 MSKMG2ABC37